Mario's Pizzeria Menu
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The menu of Mario's Pizzeria (cherry St) from Naugatuck includes 195 courses. On average the courses or
drinks on the menu cost approximately $12.7. You can view the categories on the menu below.
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Mario's Pizzeria Menu

Desserts

CHOCOLATE CAKE $6.0

Sandwiches & Hot
Paninis
HAMBURGER $10.0

Burger

CHEESEBURGER $11.0

Side Dishes

ONION RINGS $7.0

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES $5.0

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN TENDERS $10.0

Drinks

20 OZ. $2.5

Al Forno*

BAKED ZITI $15.0

Chicken Wings

WINGS

Wings

BONELESS $10.3

Beverages

2-LITER $3.5

Gluten Free

10 GLUTEN FREE CHEESE PIZZA  $13.0

Italian Specialties

LINGUINE WITH MEATBALLS $15.0
Hot Platters
MEATBALLS 3 $5.8

Side Orders & Appetizers

GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE $4.3
Grinders (Hot Or Cold)
PHILLY STEAK GRINDER $10.3

Baked Pasta Combo

BAKED PASTA COMBO $15.0

B.b.q Packages - Salads

FRESH TOMATO MOZZARELLA

SALAD $8.8
12" Stuffed Bread

12 STUFFED BREAD $14.0
Famous Calzones

16 LARGE FAMILY SIZE CHEESE
CALZONE $17.0
16" Sicilian Style Cheese
Pizza

16" SICILIAN STYLE CHEESE

PIZZA $16.0
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Burger Additions

BEEF PATTY $3.0

Dinners - Pasta Al Forno /
Baked Pasta

BAKED MANICOTTI $15.0

Traditional Pub
Sandwiches

GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR

GRINDER $9.3

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

PIZZA

Grinders
ITALIAN COMBO GRINDER $10.3
BLT GRINDER $9.3

Breakfast Pizzas

62. MASHED POTATOES BACON

WHITE $18.0

63. MASHED POTATOES,

SAUSAGE EGGS WHITE $18.0

Dinners And Entrees

BAKED LASAGNA $15.0
BAKED STUFFED SHELLS $15.0

Restaurant Category

ITALIAN
VEGETARIAN

Ingredients Used

GARLIC
SPINACH

Soups

CAESAR SALAD LARGE $7.8
PASTA BEANS $4.8
CAESAR SALAD SMALL $4.8

Philly Steaks & Hot
Grinders

MEATBALL PARMIGIANA GRINDER $9.3
SAUSAGE PARMIGIANA GRINDER $10.3
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA GRINDER $9.3

Pizza (With Spaghetti
Sauce)

58. CHICKEN PARMIGIANA RED $18.0
57. BAKED ZITI PIZZA RED $18.0
56. BAKED LASAGNA RED $18.0

Salad Pizzas

60. GARDEN SALAD PIZZA RED $16.0
61. FRESH TOMATO SALAD PIZZA

RED $16.0
59. GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD $16.0
PIZZA RED ’
Pasta

ZITI WITH MEATBALLS $15.0

LINGUINE WITH HOUSE SAUCE $13.0
ZITI WITH HOUSE SAUCE $13.0
BAKED CHEESE RAVIOLI $15.0
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Dessert

BROWNIE 2 $6.0
OREO CAKE $6.0
NY CHEESECAKE $6.0
TIRAMISU $6.0
Pizza

PREMIUM MOZZARELLA SMALL $12.0
10 CAULIFLOWER CHEESE PIZZA $13.0
WORKS EVERYTHING PIZZA

LARGE $23.0
WORKS EVERYTHING PIZZA $21.0
MEDIUM ’
WORKS EVERYTHING PIZZA $19.0
SMALL ’
Dinner Specials

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA DINNER $17.0
SPECIALS ’
CHICKEN EGGPLANT

PARMIGIANA COMBO DINNER $18.0
SPECIALS

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA DINNER $17.0
SPECIALS ’
EGGPLANT TOSCANA DINNER $17.0
SPECIALS ’
EGGPLANT ROLLATINI $17.0
PARMIGIANA DINNER SPECIALS ’
Salads

SPICY BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD $8.8
TOSSED SALAD LARGE $6.8
ANTIPASTO SALAD $8.8
GREEK SALAD LARGE $10.0
CHEF SALAD $8.8

GREEK SALAD SMALL $8.8

TOSSED SALAD SMALL

Entrées

JALAPENO POPPERS
8

HONEY CHIPOTLE
CRISPY CHICKEN
WITH FRIES

BUFFALO CHICKEN TENDERS

HONEY BARBECUE CHICKEN
TENDERS

EGGPLANT ROLLATINI
GARLIC BREAD
SIDE OF PASTA
EGGPLANT TOSCANA

Seafood Pizzas
31. CLAMS CASINO WHITE
34. SHRIMP SCAMPI WHITE

32. CLAMS, FRESH TOMATOES,
SPINACH WHITE

33. CLAMS, SLICED FRESH
MOZZARELLA WHITE

35. SHRIMP, BROCCOLI WHITE

36. SHRIMP, CLAMS, FRESH
TOMATOES WHITE

37. SHRIMP, FRESH TOMATOES,
SLICED FRESH MOZZARELLA
WHITE

38. SHRIMP CLAMS WHITE

Pizza (With Marinara
Sauce)

49. SORRENTO RED
55. AMALFI RED
50. FRANCA RED

$10.0

$10.0

$10.0
$10.0

$10.0
$3.8
$7.0
$10.0

$19.0
$19.0

$19.0

$19.0
$19.0

$19.0

$19.0

$19.0

$18.0
$18.0
$18.0
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48. GRANDMA'S RED

51. CHICKEN CACCIATORE RED
53. ITALIAN RED

52. MARINARA RED

54. PALERMO RED

New Chicken Pizzas

64. CHICKEN, BACON, RANCH,
BASIL WHITE

67. GRILLED CHICKEN, SPINACH,
FETA, GARLIC, BASIL, OLIVE OIL
WHITE

69. GRILLED CHICKEN, ROASTED
RED PEPPERS, RICOTTA, GARLIC,
BASIL, OLIVE OIL WHITE

65. HOT GRILLED CHICKEN,
RANCH, HOT SAUCE, BASIL
WHITE

66. GRILLED CHICKEN, SPINACH,
GARLIC, BASIL, OLIVE OIL WHITE

68. GRILLED CHICKEN,
TOMATOES, ONIONS, RANCH,
GARLIC, BASIL WHITE

70. GRILLED CHICKEN,
TOMATOES, SPINACH, RANCH,
GARLIC, BASIL WHITE

71. GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR
SALAD PIZZA

Hot & Cold Grinders

BREADED CHICKEN, BACON
RANCH GRINDER

BREADED CHICKEN LETTUCE,
TOMATO, MAYO AND PROVOLONE
CHEESE GRINDER

SPICY BUFFALO CHICKEN
GRINDER

PEPPERS EGGS GRINDER

HAM PROVOLONE CHEESE
GRINDER

$18.0
$18.0
$18.0
$15.0
$18.0

$18.0

$18.0

$18.0

$18.0

$18.0

$18.0

$18.0

$16.0

$9.3

$9.3

$9.3
$9.3

$9.3

FRESH GRILLED CHICKEN
MUSHROOM, ONIONS, PEPPERS
AND AMERICAN CHEESE GRINDER

HONEY BBQ CHICKEN GRINDER

SALAMI PROVOLONE CHEESE
GRINDER

FRESH GRILLED CHICKEN
LETTUCE, TOMATO, MAYO AND
PROVOLONE CHEESE GRINDER

Pitas

GYRO PITAS

CHICKEN, BACON RANCH PITAS
CHICKEN PARMESAN PITAS
STEAK PITAS

FRESH GRILLED CHICKEN WITH
MUSHROOMS, ONIONS, PEPPERS
AND AMERICAN CHEESE PITAS

BREADED CHICKEN LETTUCE,
TOMATO, MAYO AND PROVOLONE
CHEESE PITAS

SPICY BUFFALO CHICKEN PITAS
HONEY BBQ CHICKEN PITAS

FRESH GRILLED CHICKEN
CAESAR PITAS

FRESH GRILLED CHICKEN
LETTUCE, TOMATO, MAYO AND
PROVOLONE CHEESE PITAS

Popular Items

PREMIUM
MOZZARELLA LARGE
L
'ﬁ..lq'; PREMIUM

MOZZARELLA MEDIUM
GARLIC KNOTS 20

CHEESY BREADSTICKS 4

12 SMALL CHEESE CALZONE
MOZZARELLA STICKS 7

$9.3

$9.3

$9.3

$9.3

$10.5
$10.5
$10.5
$10.5

$10.5

$10.5
$10.5
$10.5

$10.5

$10.5

$15.0

$13.0

$10.0

$7.0
$12.0
$10.0
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BREADED CHICKEN PARMIGIANA
GRINDER

BONE-IN
BREADSTICKS 4
PHILLY STEAK WRAPS

Wraps

BREADED CHICKEN, BACON
RANCH WRAPS

SPICY BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAPS

BREADED CHICKEN LETTUCE,
TOMATOES, MAYO AND
PROVOLONE CHEESE WRAPS

FRESH GRILLED CHICKEN
CAESAR WRAPS

HONEY BBQ CHICKEN WRAPS

FRESH GRILLED CHICKEN
LETTUCE, TOMATO, MAYO AND
PROVOLONE CHEESE WRAPS

FRESH GRILLED CHICKEN WITH
MUSHROOM, ONION, PEPPERS
AND AMERICAN CHEESE WRAPS

ITALIAN COMBO WRAPS
CHICKEN PARMESAN WRAPS
PEPPERS, EGGS BACON WRAPS
PEPPERS EGGS WRAPS

Dipping Sauces
MARINARA 12 OZ CUP

BLEU CHEESE 2 OZ CUP
RANCH 2 OZ CUP

PARMESAN GARLIC 2 OZ CUP
HOT SAUCE 2 OZ CUP

HONEY MUSTARD 2 OZ CUP
SOUR CREAM 2 OZ CUP

MILD SAUCE 2 OZ CUP

$9.3

$9.3
$6.0
$10.5

$10.5

$10.5

$10.5

$10.5

$10.5

$10.5

$10.5

$10.5
$10.5
$10.5
$10.5

$3.0
$1.0
$1.0
$1.0
$1.0
$1.0
$1.0
$1.0

BBQ SAUCE 2 OZ CUP $1.0
HONEY BBQ 2 OZ CUP $1.0
TERIYAKI 2 OZ CUP $1.0
KETCHUP 2 OZ CUP $1.0
Mario's Specialty Pizzas
16. SPICY BUFFALO .0 0
o CHICKEN WHITE
- w ‘3;\(I)|._I:\_/II_2RGHERITA U
8. MEAT LOVERS RED $19.0
20. FRESH TOMATOES, SPINACH, 10
RICOTTA WHITE
44. BBQ CHICKEN RED OR WHITE  $18.0
1. MARIO'S SPECIAL RED $18.0
18. CHICKEN, BROCCOLI, 518.0
RICOTTA WHITE
29. NAUGATUCK SPECIAL WHITE ~ $19.0
15. HAWAIIAN WHITE $18.0
9. PUTTANESCA RED $18.0
6. KIRK'S SPECIAL RED $18.0
3. MEAT POCKET RED $19.0
17. CHICKEN, BROCCOLI WHITE ~ $18.0
4. VEGGIE RED $19.0
40. CHEESE LOVERS RED OR $18.0
WHITE
2. FIRE PIZZA RED $18.0
11. ORTOLONO RED $18.0
13. ARTICHOKE HEARTS WHITE ~ $18.0
3\:;.I.-"(_:I_IEICKEN CORDON BLEU 518.0
47. PESTO RED OR WHITE $18.0
g.ETDHREE DIFFERENT PEPPERS 100
25. SAUSAGE, SPINACH, 518.0

ROASTED RED PEPPERS WHITE
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12. BARESE WHITE $18.0 46. CAPRICCIOSA WHITE $18.0
45. BALERNO WHITE $18.0
27. HOUSE WHITE $18.0

42. CHICKEN FLORENTINA WHITE $18.0
22. FRESH TOMATOES, RICOTTA

WHITE $18.0
26. ARTICHOKE HEARTS, ONIONS, $18.0
OLIVES WHITE ’
7. CONTADINA RED $18.0
10. NAPOLI RED $18.0
14. CHICKEN, ROASTED RED $18.0
PEPPERS WHITE ’
19. CHICKEN, HOT PEPPERS $18.0
ONIONS WHITE ’
21. FRESH TOMATOES, BROCCOLI $18.0
WHITE )
23. FRESH TOMATOES, CHICKEN, $18.0

RICOTTA WHITE

24. FRESH TOMATO, CHICKEN,
GREEN PEPPERS, MUSHROOMS  $18.0
WHITE

28. VEGGIE POCKET WHITE OR
RED

39. ARRABBIATA RED OR WHITE $18.0
43. CHICKEN PRIMAVERA WHITE  $18.0

$19.0

Mario's Pizzeria

123 Cherry St #1, Naugatuck, Opening Hours:

United States Monday 11:00 -22:00
Tuesday 11:00 -22:00
Wednesday 11:00 -22:00
Thursday 11:00 -22:00
Friday 11:00 -22:00
Saturday 11:00 -22:00
Sunday 12:00 -22:00
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