



https://menuweb.menu 123 Cherry St #1, Naugatuck, United States +12037235850 - https://marios.programceo.com/





2-LITER

	-	ä
Section .		,
100	1	*
-	0.1	0

			100
Desserts		Gluten Free	
CHOCOLATE CAKE	\$6.0	10 GLUTEN FREE CHEESE PIZZA	\$13.0
Sandwiches & Hot Paninis		Italian Specialties LINGUINE WITH MEATBALLS	\$15.0
HAMBURGER	\$10.0	Hot Platters	
Burger		MEATBALLS 3	\$5.8
CHEESEBURGER	\$11.0	Side Orders & Appetiz	'ers
Side Dishes		GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE	\$4.3
ONION RINGS	\$7.0	Grinders (Hot Or Cold)
Starters & Salads		PHILLY STEAK GRINDER	\$10.3
FRENCH FRIES	\$5.0	Baked Pasta Combo	
Chicken Dishes		BAKED PASTA COMBO	\$15.0
CHICKEN TENDERS	\$10.0	B.b.q Packages - Sala	de
Drinks 20 OZ.	\$2.5	FRESH TOMATO MOZZARELLA SALAD	\$8.8
Al Forno*	Ψ2.0	12" Stuffed Bread	\$14.0
BAKED ZITI	\$15.0		V = v
Chicken Wings wings		Famous Calzones 16 LARGE FAMILY SIZE CHEESE CALZONE	\$17.0
Wings		16" Sicilian Style Chee	ese
BONELESS	\$10.3	Pizza	
Beverages		16" SICILIAN STYLE CHEESE PIZZA	\$16.0

\$3.5

The state of the s	1
Ingredients Used	
GARLIC	
SPINACH	
Soups	
CAESAR SALAD LARGE	\$7.8
PASTA BEANS	\$4.8
CAESAR SALAD SMALL	\$4.8
Philly Steaks & Hot Grinders	
MEATBALL PARMIGIANA GRINDER	\$9.3
SAUSAGE PARMIGIANA GRINDER	\$10.3
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA GRINDER	\$9.3
Pizza (With Spaghetti Sauce)	
58. CHICKEN PARMIGIANA RED	\$18.0
57. BAKED ZITI PIZZA RED	\$18.0
56. BAKED LASAGNA RED	\$18.0
Salad Pizzas	
60. GARDEN SALAD PIZZA RED	\$16.0
61. FRESH TOMATO SALAD PIZZA RED	\$16.0
59. GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD PIZZA RED	\$16.0
Pasta	
ZITI WITH MEATBALLS	\$15.0
LINGUINE WITH HOUSE SAUCE	\$13.0
ZITI WITH HOUSE SAUCE	\$13.0

Burger Additions

BEEF PATTY \$3.0

Dinners - Pasta Al Forno / **Baked Pasta**

BAKED MANICOTTI \$15.0

Traditional Pub Sandwiches

GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR \$9.3 **GRINDER**

These Types Of Dishes **Are Being Served**

PIZZA

Grinders

ITALIAN COMBO GRINDER	\$10.3
BLT GRINDER	\$9.3

Breakfast Pizzas

62. MASHED POTATOES BACON WHITE	\$18.0
63. MASHED POTATOES, SAUSAGE EGGS WHITE	\$18.0

Dinners And Entrees

BAKED LASAGNA	\$15.0
BAKED STUFFED SHELLS	\$15.0

Restaurant Category

ITALIAN

VEGETARIAN

Ingredients U

Soups

CAESAR SALAD LARGE	\$7.8
PASTA BEANS	\$4.8
CAESAR SALAD SMALL	\$4.8

Philly Steaks Grinders

Pizza (With S Sauce)

30. CHICKEN I ARMIOIANA RED	Ψ10.0
57. BAKED ZITI PIZZA RED	\$18.0
56. BAKED LASAGNA RED	\$18.0

Salad Pizzas

60. GARDEN SALAD PIZZA RED	\$16.0
61. FRESH TOMATO SALAD PIZZA RED	\$16.0
59. GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD PIZZA RED	\$16.0

Pasta

ZITI WITH MEATBALLS	\$15.0
LINGUINE WITH HOUSE SAUCE	\$13.0
ZITI WITH HOUSE SAUCE	\$13.0
BAKED CHEESE RAVIOLI	\$15.0

Dessert		TOSSED SALAD SMALL	\$4.3
BROWNIE 2	\$6.0	/	
OREO CAKE	\$6.0	Entrées	
NY CHEESECAKE	\$6.0	JALAPEÑO POPPERS 8	\$10.0
TIRAMISU	\$6.0	HONEY CHIPOTLE	
Pizza		CRISPY CHICKEN WITH FRIES	\$10.0
PREMIUM MOZZARELLA SMALL	\$12.0	BUFFALO CHICKEN TENDERS	\$10.0
10 CAULIFLOWER CHEESE PIZZA	\$13.0	HONEY BARBECUE CHICKEN TENDERS	\$10.0
WORKS EVERYTHING PIZZA LARGE	\$23.0	EGGPLANT ROLLATINI	\$10.0
WORKS EVERYTHING PIZZA		GARLIC BREAD	\$3.8
MEDIUM	\$21.0	SIDE OF PASTA	\$7.0
WORKS EVERYTHING PIZZA SMALL	\$19.0	EGGPLANT TOSCANA	\$10.0
Dina an On a si ala		Seafood Pizzas	
Dinner Specials		31. CLAMS CASINO WHITE	\$19.0
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA DINNER SPECIALS	\$17.0	34. SHRIMP SCAMPI WHITE	\$19.0
CHICKEN EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA COMBO DINNER SPECIALS	\$18.0	32. CLAMS, FRESH TOMATOES, SPINACH WHITE	\$19.0
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA DINNER SPECIALS	\$17.0	33. CLAMS, SLICED FRESH MOZZARELLA WHITE	\$19.0
		35. SHRIMP, BROCCOLI WHITE	\$19.0
EGGPLANT TOSCANA DINNER SPECIALS	\$17.0	36. SHRIMP, CLAMS, FRESH TOMATOES WHITE	\$19.0
EGGPLANT ROLLATINI PARMIGIANA DINNER SPECIALS	\$17.0	37. SHRIMP, FRESH TOMATOES, SLICED FRESH MOZZARELLA WHITE	\$19.0
Salads		38. SHRIMP CLAMS WHITE	\$19.0
SPICY BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD	\$8.8		
TOSSED SALAD LARGE	\$6.8	Pizza (With Marinara	
ANTIPASTO SALAD	\$8.8	Sauce)	
GREEK SALAD LARGE	\$10.0	49. SORRENTO RED	\$18.0
CHEF SALAD	\$8.8	55. AMALFI RED	\$18.0
GREEK SALAD SMALL	\$8.8	50. FRANCA RED	\$18.0

\$18.0	FRESH GRILLED CHICKEN	\$9.3
\$18.0	AND AMERICAN CHEESE GRINDER	
\$18.0	HONEY BBQ CHICKEN GRINDER	\$9.3
\$15.0	SALAMI PROVOLONE CHEESE	\$9.3
\$18.0		ΨΟΙΟ
	FRESH GRILLED CHICKEN LETTUCE, TOMATO, MAYO AND PROVOLONE CHEESE GRINDER	\$9.3
\$18.0	Pitas	
\$18.0	GYRO PITAS	\$10.5
	CHICKEN, BACON RANCH PITAS	\$10.5
\$18.0	CHICKEN PARMESAN PITAS	\$10.5
42010	STEAK PITAS	\$10.5
\$18.0	FRESH GRILLED CHICKEN WITH MUSHROOMS, ONIONS, PEPPERS AND AMERICAN CHEESE PITAS	\$10.5
\$18.0	BREADED CHICKEN LETTUCE, TOMATO, MAYO AND PROVOLONE	\$10.5
\$18.0	SPICY BUFFALO CHICKEN PITAS	\$10.5
	•	\$10.5
\$18.0	FRESH GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR PITAS	\$10.5
\$16.0	FRESH GRILLED CHICKEN LETTUCE, TOMATO, MAYO AND PROVOLONE CHEESE PITAS	\$10.5
	Popular Items	
\$9.3	PREMIUM	\$15.0
\$9.3	PREMIUM MOZZARELLA MEDIUM	\$13.0
\$9.3	GARLIC KNOTS 20 CHEESY RREADSTICKS 4	\$10.0 \$7.0
\$9.3		\$12.0
\$9.3	MOZZARELLA STICKS 7	\$10.0
	\$18.0 \$18.0 \$15.0 \$18.0 \$18.0 \$18.0 \$18.0 \$18.0 \$18.0 \$18.0 \$18.0 \$18.3 \$9.3 \$9.3	\$18.0 MUSHROOM, ONIONS, PEPPERS AND AMERICAN CHEESE GRINDER \$18.0 HONEY BBQ CHICKEN GRINDER \$15.0 SALAMI PROVOLONE CHEESE GRINDER FRESH GRILLED CHICKEN LETTUCE, TOMATO, MAYO AND PROVOLONE CHEESE GRINDER \$18.0 Pitas \$18.0 GYRO PITAS CHICKEN, BACON RANCH PITAS CHICKEN PARMESAN PITAS \$18.0 STEAK PITAS \$18.0 MUSHROOMS, ONIONS, PEPPERS AND AMERICAN CHEESE PITAS \$18.0 BREADED CHICKEN LETTUCE, TOMATO, MAYO AND PROVOLONE CHEESE PITAS \$18.0 SPICY BUFFALO CHICKEN PITAS HONEY BBQ CHICKEN PITAS \$18.0 FRESH GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR PITAS \$18.0 FRESH GRILLED CHICKEN CHIC

BREADED CHICKEN PARMIGIANA GRINDER	\$9.3	BBQ SAUCE 2 OZ CUP	\$1.0
BONE-IN	\$9.3	HONEY BBQ 2 OZ CUP	\$1.0
BREADSTICKS 4	\$6.0	TERIYAKI 2 OZ CUP	\$1.0
PHILLY STEAK WRAPS	\$10.5	KETCHUP 2 OZ CUP	\$1.0
		Maria'a Chaoialty Dizz	'00
Wraps		Mario's Specialty Pizz	.as
BREADED CHICKEN, BACON RANCH WRAPS	\$10.5	16. SPICY BUFFALO CHICKEN WHITE	\$18.0
SPICY BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAPS	\$10.5	30. MARGHERITA WHITE	\$18.0
BREADED CHICKEN LETTUCE,		8. MEAT LOVERS RED	\$19.0
TOMATOES, MAYO AND PROVOLONE CHEESE WRAPS	\$10.5	20. FRESH TOMATOES, SPINACH, RICOTTA WHITE	\$18.0
FRESH GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR WRAPS	\$10.5	44. BBQ CHICKEN RED OR WHITE	\$18.0
HONEY BBQ CHICKEN WRAPS	\$10.5	1. MARIO'S SPECIAL RED	\$18.0
FRESH GRILLED CHICKEN LETTUCE, TOMATO, MAYO AND PROVOLONE CHEESE WRAPS	\$10.5	18. CHICKEN, BROCCOLI, RICOTTA WHITE	\$18.0
		29. NAUGATUCK SPECIAL WHITE	\$19.0
FRESH GRILLED CHICKEN WITH MUSHROOM, ONION, PEPPERS AND AMERICAN CHEESE WRAPS	\$10.5	15. HAWAIIAN WHITE	\$18.0
		9. PUTTANESCA RED	\$18.0
ITALIAN COMBO WRAPS	\$10.5	6. KIRK'S SPECIAL RED	\$18.0
CHICKEN PARMESAN WRAPS	\$10.5	3. MEAT POCKET RED	\$19.0
PEPPERS, EGGS BACON WRAPS	\$10.5	17. CHICKEN, BROCCOLI WHITE	\$18.0
PEPPERS EGGS WRAPS	\$10.5	4. VEGGIE RED	\$19.0
Dipping Sauces		40. CHEESE LOVERS RED OR WHITE	\$18.0
MARINARA 12 OZ CUP	\$3.0	2. FIRE PIZZA RED	\$18.0
BLEU CHEESE 2 OZ CUP	\$1.0	11. ORTOLONO RED	\$18.0
RANCH 2 OZ CUP	\$1.0	13. ARTICHOKE HEARTS WHITE	\$18.0
PARMESAN GARLIC 2 OZ CUP	\$1.0 \$1.0	41. CHICKEN CORDON BLEU	\$18.0
		WHITE	Φ10.0
HOT SAUCE 2 OZ CUP	\$1.0	47. PESTO RED OR WHITE	\$18.0
HONEY MUSTARD 2 OZ CUP	\$1.0	5. THREE DIFFERENT PEPPERS RED	\$18.0
SOUR CREAM 2 OZ CUP	\$1.0		
MILD SAUCE 2 OZ CUP	\$1.0	25. SAUSAGE, SPINACH, ROASTED RED PEPPERS WHITE	\$18.0

		ar.
	-	-
33	1.	,
1	0.1	6

12. BARESE WHITE	\$18.0	46. CAPRICCIOSA WHITE	\$18.0
45. BALERNO WHITE	\$18.0		
27. HOUSE WHITE	\$18.0		
42. CHICKEN FLORENTINA WHITE	\$18.0		
22. FRESH TOMATOES, RICOTTA WHITE	\$18.0		
26. ARTICHOKE HEARTS, ONIONS, OLIVES WHITE	\$18.0		
7. CONTADINA RED	\$18.0		
10. NAPOLI RED	\$18.0		
14. CHICKEN, ROASTED RED PEPPERS WHITE	\$18.0		
19. CHICKEN, HOT PEPPERS ONIONS WHITE	\$18.0		
21. FRESH TOMATOES, BROCCOLI WHITE	\$18.0		
23. FRESH TOMATOES, CHICKEN, RICOTTA WHITE	\$18.0		
24. FRESH TOMATO, CHICKEN, GREEN PEPPERS, MUSHROOMS WHITE	\$18.0		
28. VEGGIE POCKET WHITE OR RED	\$19.0		
39. ARRABBIATA RED OR WHITE	\$18.0		
43. CHICKEN PRIMAVERA WHITE	\$18.0		

Mario's Pizzeria

123 Cherry St #1, Naugatuck, United States

Opening Hours:

Monday 11:00 -22:00 Tuesday 11:00 -22:00 Wednesday 11:00 -22:00 Thursday 11:00 -22:00 Friday 11:00 -22:00 Saturday 11:00 -22:00 Sunday 12:00 -22:00

Made with menuweb.menu